
Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal

 07.20 SA 4866 REQUEJO HERNANDEZ, DAVID ESP 4 Atletico Salamanca 2186

 07.21 LO 7157 URQUIA LOPEZ, ALBERTO ESP 0 La Rioja Atletismo 386

 07.35 LO 7287 PEREZ MARIN, ALEX ESP 0 La Rioja Atletismo 374

 07.45 LO 7434 LANCHARES SANCHEZ, MIGUEL ESP 1 La Rioja Atletismo 356

 07.52 LO 7367 SANTAMARÍA OCHOA, JESÚS ESP 93 CA Lexbaros Beronia 115

 07.62 LO 7519 MORENO CIRIA, ALEJANDRO ESP 2 Hiber Rioja 956

 07.63 LO 7315 CABEZON LOPEZ, RAFAEL ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia 11

 07.76 LO 7563 GONZALEZ NAVAS, JORGE ESP 2 CA Lexbaros Beronia 48

 07.78 LO 7372 GOMEZ SAEZ DE CASTILLO, PABLO ESP 3 A.D. Teresianas 981

 07.87 LO 7538 SAN JUAN GARCIA, JAVIER ESP 4 Salesianos Domingo Savio 748

 07.97 NA 13804 MURUA TXOPITEA, DANEL ESP 82 Grupo At Navarra 225

 08.00 LO 7520 CASTAÑO SAEZ, SERGIO ESP 99 A.Deportiva Haro 1166

 08.00 LO 7468 CASTIELLA CABELLO, ALFONSO ESP 72 La Rioja Atletismo 335

 08.12 LO 7581 SAINZ DE UGARTE SORIA, FERNANDO ESP 4 La Rioja Atletismo 1140

 08.21 LO 7514 TORRES VALDES, GINES ESP 1 A.Deportiva Haro 833

 08.26 LO 7583 VICTORIANO LACALLE, MARIO ESP 1 La Rioja Atletismo 1184

 08.34 CA 11750 ALVAREZ GORDO, JUAN CARLOS ESP 77 CA Chapin Jerez

 08.79 ET LR 5770 REBOLLO SAGASTI, EDER ESP 6 Añares-Rioja 216

 08.83 ET LR 230 MERINO ALLONA, HUGO ESP 5 Añares-Rioja 293

 09.11 ET LR 3991 RUIZ-AGUIRRE SANTO TOMAS, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 5 Añares-Rioja 312

 09.58 ET LR 246 MENDAZA DIAZ, MIGUEL ESP 7 Añares-Rioja 217

 09.60 ET LR 235 DELGADO GARCIA, SAUL ESP 6 Añares-Rioja 238

 09.93 ET LR 233 AGUDO ANADON, LUCAS ESP 7 Añares-Rioja 294

ET LR 232 SOTO CHAMARRO, LUCAS ESP 5 Añares-Rioja 219

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal

 00:21.95 LO 7157 URQUIA LOPEZ, ALBERTO ESP 0 La Rioja Atletismo 386

 00:22.06 LO 7075 GIL DE GOMEZ DOMINGUEZ, CESAR ESP 98 Hiber Rioja 962

 00:23.62 LO 7434 LANCHARES SANCHEZ, MIGUEL ESP 1 La Rioja Atletismo 356

 00:24.14 LO 6435 GURIDI EZQUERRO, JAVIER ESP 64 Image FDR 1072

 00:24.23 LO 7519 MORENO CIRIA, ALEJANDRO ESP 2 Hiber Rioja 956

 00:24.27 LO 7287 PEREZ MARIN, ALEX ESP 0 La Rioja Atletismo 374

 00:24.29 LO 7367 SANTAMARÍA OCHOA, JESÚS ESP 93 CA Lexbaros Beronia 115

 00:24.46 IB 15861 CASERO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARÍA ESP 74 At. Pitius

 00:24.55 M 2988 DE LA FUENTE BAUTISTA, ANGEL ESP 79 At. Arroyomolinos 309

 00:24.76 LO 7372 GOMEZ SAEZ DE CASTILLO, PABLO ESP 3 A.D. Teresianas 981

 00:25.20 LO 7468 CASTIELLA CABELLO, ALFONSO ESP 72 La Rioja Atletismo 335

 00:25.33 LO 7563 GONZALEZ NAVAS, JORGE ESP 2 CA Lexbaros Beronia 48

 00:25.46 LO 7451 GURIDI ROMEO, ADRIÁN ESP 0 Hiber Rioja 963

 00:26.80 CA 11750 ALVAREZ GORDO, JUAN CARLOS ESP 77 CA Chapin Jerez

LO 7482 BELTRAN ALVAREZ, CARLOS ESP 2 Hiber Rioja 957

60m MASC. AL_ABM

200m MASC. AL_ABM

Listado provisional de inscritos

CONTROL



LO 7365 DE LA ENCARNACION PASCUAL, ROMULO REMO ESP 3 Hiber Rioja 958

LO 7581 SAINZ DE UGARTE SORIA, FERNANDO ESP 4 La Rioja Atletismo 336

LO 7583 VICTORIANO LACALLE, MARIO ESP 1 La Rioja Atletismo 1184

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal

 10.12 LO 7365 DE LA ENCARNACION PASCUAL, ROMULO REMO ESP 3 Hiber Rioja 958

ET LR 1693 GONZALO BERNARNO, GONZALO ESP 3

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal

 6,71 LO 7482 BELTRAN ALVAREZ, CARLOS ESP 2 Hiber Rioja 957

 6,55 LO 7287 PEREZ MARIN, ALEX ESP 0 La Rioja Atletismo 374

 6,15 LO 7434 LANCHARES SANCHEZ, MIGUEL ESP 1 La Rioja Atletismo 356

 5,35 LO 7538 SAN JUAN GARCIA, JAVIER ESP 4 Salesianos Domingo Savio 748

 5,34 LO 7520 CASTAÑO SAEZ, SERGIO ESP 99 A.Deportiva Haro 1166

 5,32 LO 7514 TORRES VALDES, GINES ESP 1 A.Deportiva Haro 833

 5,24 LO 7365 DE LA ENCARNACION PASCUAL, ROMULO REMO ESP 3 Hiber Rioja 958

 4,93 LO 7581 SAINZ DE UGARTE SORIA, FERNANDO ESP 4 La Rioja Atletismo 336

 4,67 ET LR 6132 AGUILERA LOPEZ, DIEGO ESP 4 873

 4,46 ET LR 230 MERINO ALLONA, HUGO ESP 5 Añares-Rioja 293

 4,19 ET LR 5770 REBOLLO SAGASTI, EDER ESP 6 Añares-Rioja 216

 4,05 ET LR 3991 RUIZ-AGUIRRE SANTO TOMAS, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 5 Añares-Rioja 312

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal

 12,82 LO 7386 IBAÑEZ LEZA , MIGUEL ESP 3 La Rioja Atletismo 330

ET LR 6132 AGUILERA LOPEZ, DIEGO ESP 4 873

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal

 7,27 LO 7533 PLAZA RAMIREZ, DAVID ESP 85 Añares-Rioja 1243

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal

 08.29 LO 7427 CASTIELLA GARCIA, ANGELA ESP 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia 16

 08.33 LO 7351 ESQUERRO ACOSTA, JESSICA DE LA CARIDAD ESP 0 Bidezabal Durango AT 1102

 08.45 LO 7312 SAN MARTIN GARCIA, LAURA ESP 98 CA Lexbaros Beronia 112

 08.57 LO 7218 GARCIA IBAÑEZ, SONIA ESP 99 Atletismo Zinio Rioja 1013

 08.59 LO 7352 BUSTO MARCOS, Mª LUZ ESP 2 Bidezabal Durango AT 1111

 08.68 LO 7124 BARGO ABALOS, SELENE ESP 2 La Rioja Atletismo 350

 08.81 LO 7477 PELLEJER FRIAS, INES ESP 4 La Rioja Atletismo 372

 08.83 LO 7480 CRUZ MORAL, YARA ESP 4 Bidezabal Durango AT 1107

 08.89 LO 7344 PASTOR MARTÍN, PAULA ESP 1 Bidezabal Durango AT 1100

 09.17 ET LR 243 AGBOTTAH DORMAN, CRISTINA ESP 5 Añares-Rioja 310

 09.24 LO 7580 REINARES GUERREROS, ALEJANDRA ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia 96

 09.65 LO 7575 GOÑI CANO, MARINA ESP 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia 52

 09.69 LO 7414 SAINZ JIMENEZ, ANA ESP 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia 1052

60m FEM. AL_ABF

Longitud MASC. AL_ABM

Triple Salto MASC. AL_ABM

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL_ABM

60m vallas (0,91) JUV MASC. AL_LM



 09.85 ET LR 248 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, MARINA ESP 5 Añares-Rioja 235

LO 7584 GONZALEZ SANTOS, CELIA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia 50

ET LR 6184 HERNANDEZ RUIZ-AGUIRRE, SOFIA ESP 7 Añares-Rioja 286

ET LR 242 LOZANO QUINTANAR, LOLA ESP 6 Añares-Rioja 229

ET LR 231 RAIMI LORENZO, IRENE ESP 5 Añares-Rioja 311

ET LR 4101 RÍO SAN MARTIN, CAROLINA ESP 5 Añares-Rioja 291

ET LR 244 RUBIO DÍEZ, ALEJANDRA ESP 5 Añares-Rioja 236

ET LR 6144 SOTA CILLERO, MARTA ESP 7 Añares-Rioja 232

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal

 00:25.67 LO 7175 EL JARRAZ , GHAITA MAR 1 Bidezabal Durango AT 1106

 00:26.83 LO 7312 SAN MARTIN GARCIA, LAURA ESP 98 CA Lexbaros Beronia 112

 00:27.56 LO 7351 ESQUERRO ACOSTA, JESSICA DE LA CARIDAD ESP 0 Bidezabal Durango AT 1102

 00:28.24 LO 7218 GARCIA IBAÑEZ, SONIA ESP 99 Atletismo Zinio Rioja 1013

 00:28.56 LO 7130 IGLESIAS SARASIBAR, LUCIA ESP 2 La Rioja Atletismo 353

 00:29.04 LO 7352 BUSTO MARCOS, Mª LUZ ESP 2 Bidezabal Durango AT 1111

 00:29.51 LO 7344 PASTOR MARTÍN, PAULA ESP 1 Bidezabal Durango AT 1100

 00:30.85 LO 7346 GIL GOMEZ, MARTA ESP 2 CA Lexbaros Beronia 47

 00:31.17 LO 7370 DOBIECKA , LORENA POL 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia 30

LO 7584 GONZALEZ SANTOS, CELIA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia 50

LO 7144 HERNANDEZ ARMAS, SANDRA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia 56

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal

 1,45 LO 7531 PEREZ MARIN, NEREA ESP 4 La Rioja Atletismo 375

 1,35 LO 7346 GIL GOMEZ, MARTA ESP 2 CA Lexbaros Beronia 47

 1,33 ET LR 4101 RÍO SAN MARTIN, CAROLINA ESP 5 Añares-Rioja 291

 1,27 ET LR 243 AGBOTTAH DORMAN, CRISTINA ESP 5 Añares-Rioja 310

ET LR 248 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, MARINA ESP 5 Añares-Rioja 235

ET LR 244 RUBIO DÍEZ, ALEJANDRA ESP 5 Añares-Rioja 236

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal

 5,24 LO 7351 ESQUERRO ACOSTA, JESSICA DE LA CARIDAD ESP 0 Bidezabal Durango AT 1102

 5,03 LO 7352 BUSTO MARCOS, Mª LUZ ESP 2 Bidezabal Durango AT 1111

 4,97 LO 7480 CRUZ MORAL, YARA ESP 4 Bidezabal Durango AT 1107

 4,83 LO 7124 BARGO ABALOS, SELENE ESP 2 La Rioja Atletismo 350

 4,72 LO 7344 PASTOR MARTÍN, PAULA ESP 1 Bidezabal Durango AT 1100

 4,60 LO 7449 GONZALEZ VIEDMA, SILVIA ESP 2 La Rioja Atletismo 331

 4,59 LO 7370 DOBIECKA , LORENA POL 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia 30

 4,47 LO 7466 TERRAZAS RUIZ, INES ESP 3 La Rioja Atletismo 385

 4,34 LO 7477 PELLEJER FRIAS, INES ESP 4 La Rioja Atletismo 372

 4,29 LO 7427 CASTIELLA GARCIA, ANGELA ESP 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia 16

 4,16 LO 7414 SAINZ JIMENEZ, ANA ESP 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia 1052

 4,10 ET LR 4101 RÍO SAN MARTIN, CAROLINA ESP 5 Añares-Rioja 291

 4,08 ET LR 243 AGBOTTAH DORMAN, CRISTINA ESP 5 Añares-Rioja 310

 3,82 LO 7575 GOÑI CANO, MARINA ESP 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia 52

Longitud FEM. AL_ABF

200m FEM. AL _ABF

Altura FEM. AL_ABF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal

 10,06 LO 7409 RUIZ GARCIA, SARA ESP 2 Atletismo Zinio Rioja 1102

 9,31 LO 7449 GONZALEZ VIEDMA, SILVIA ESP 2 La Rioja Atletismo 331

 6,97 LO 7466 TERRAZAS RUIZ, INES ESP 3 La Rioja Atletismo 385

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal

 8,46 LO 7480 CRUZ MORAL, YARA ESP 4 Bidezabal Durango AT 1107

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal

 12,21 LO 6789 ORTEGA TRINCADO, PATRICIA ESP 94 At. San Sebastian

 9,64 LO 7175 EL JARRAZ , GHAITA MAR 1 Bidezabal Durango AT 1106

 4,97 LO 7532 GOMEZ MARTINEZ, LORENA ESP 86 Añares-Rioja 1248

Peso (4kg) FEM. AL_ABF

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL_LF

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL_CF


